
 
                    2024 HH Auxiliary Membership & 

                      Sapphires & Sequins Committee 

   Meeting Schedule                                                                              

 

                                      

     1/10/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C  

     2/14/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C   

    3/13/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C  

    4/10/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C 

        5/8/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C 

          *5/9/2024  -   Thurs. @ 5:00pm-9:30pm – Sapphires & Sequins Event             

     6/12/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C 

     7/10/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C   

     9/11/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C   

     10/9/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C  

        11/13/2024  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Meeting Room C 

          12/4/2024  -   Wed. @7:30am-10:00pm – HMC – Lights of Love Ceremony – 

                                    Auditorium 

        12/11/2024  -    Wed. @ 7:00am-8:00pm – HMC – Cookie Sale – 

                                    Meeting Rooms A/B 

                                      

   

**2024 HH Auxiliary Membership & Sapphires & Sequins Committee Meetings 

Combined  

      

 *Sapphires & Sequins Event – May 9, 2024, Thursday – Hamilton Farm Golf Club, 

Gladstone, NJ – 5:45PM-9:30PM(VIP starts at 5PM) 

                                
      *Meeting Room C: Located on the first floor of Hunterdon Medical Center, second corridor  

         on the left after the Information Desk, Meeting Room C is located on the left of the hallway 

         prior to entering the Cafeteria.  
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